
Middle School Boys Soccer Schedule - WHITE Team

Date Game Time Opponent

Monday, Sep 18 4:00 PM GSA @ PCS

Monday, Sep 25 4:00 PM Westminster @ PCS

Wednesday, Sep 27 4:00 PM Bayless @ PCS

Monday, Oct 2 4:00 PM Wydown @ PCS

Friday, Oct 13 4:15 PM Confluence @ PCS

Wednesday, Oct 18 4:30 PM Principia @ PCS

Thursday, Oct 19 4:00 PM GSA @ PCS

Monday, Oct 23 4:00 PM Affton @ PCS

Thursday, Nov 2 4:30 PM Loyola @ PCS

Wednesday, Nov 8 4:00 PM PCS Staff/Alumni

Thursday, Nov 9 4:15 PM End of Season Celebration

Middle School Boys Soccer Schedule - BLUE Team

Date Game Time Opponent

Monday, Sep 18 5:30 PM Hazelwood North Middle @ PCS

Wednesday, Sep 20 4:00 PM Bayless @ PCS

Monday, Sep 25 5:15 PM Westminster @ PCS

Monday, Oct 2 5:15 PM Loyola @ PCS

Wednesday, Oct 11 4:00 PM Affton @ PCS

Monday, Oct 16 4:00 PM GSA @ PCS

Thursday, Oct 19 5:15 PM Chaminade @ PCS

Monday, Oct 23 5:15 PM Loyola @ PCS

Monday, Oct 30 4:30 PM Confluence @ PCS

Wednesday, Nov 8 4:00 PM PCS Staff/Alumni

Thursday, Nov 9 4:15 PM End of Season Celebration

MS Boys Soccer PRACTICE Schedule

Date Time

Tuesday, Sep 12 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Sep 14 3:25-4:45

Tuesday, Sep 19 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Sep 21 3:25-4:45

Tuesday, Sep 26 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Sep 28 3:25-4:45

Tuesday, Oct 3 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Oct 5 No Practice

Tuesday, Oct 10 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Oct 12 3:25-4:45

Tuesday, Oct 17 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Oct 19 Games

Tuesday, Oct 24 3:25-4:45

Thursday, Oct 26 No Practice

Tuesday, Oct 31 No Practice

Thursday, Nov 2 No Practice

Tuesday, Nov 7 3:25-4:45


